
AI IN MEDICINE SYMPOSIUM:
BEYOND THE ALGORITHM

EVENT TIMELINE

O C T O B E R  1 7 ,  2 0 2 5
H e a l t h  S c i e n c e s  C e n t r e

C u m m i n g  S c h o o l  o f  M e d i c i n e

Time

8:15 AM REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

Activity

8:45 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

KEYNOTE: The Evolution and
Implementation of AI in
Medicine

BREAK

WORKSHOP: I’m New in
This Space: Tell Me More
About AI

WORKSHOP: How Are My
Colleagues Innovating in
AI?

WORKSHOP: What Do I
Need To Know About AI in
Education?

BREAK

PANEL DISCUSSION:
Collaborating with
Industry

LUNCH
TRAINEE POSTERS
AI PLAYGROUND

PANEL DISCUSSION: What
Are the Risks to Using AI in
My Clinical Practice?

PANEL DISCUSSION: AI
and Planetary Health

WORKSHOP: Mastering
Prompt Engineering: How
Do I Get AI To Do What I
Want It To Do?

WORKSHOP: Learning
Health Systems & How AI
Enables the Data to
Practice Cycle

WORKSHOP: Critically
Appraising AI and
Teaching Critical
Appraisal Skills

5:00 PM END

CLOSING REMARKS
AWARDS
AI PLAYGROUND

H O S T E D  B Y
T h e  O f f i c e  o f  F a c u l t y  D e v e l o p m e n t
C u m m i n g  S c h o o l  o f  M e d i c i n e
U n i v e r s i t y  o f  C a l g a r y


