## **OCTOBER 17, 2025**



Health Sciences Centre Cumming School of Medicine

## AI IN MEDICINE SYMPOSIUM: BEYOND THE ALGORITHM

## **EVENT TIMELINE**

Time	Activity		
8:15 AM	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST		
8:45 AM	KEYNOTE: The Evolution and Implementation of AI in Medicine		
9:40 AM	BREAK		
9:50 AM	<b>WORKSHOP:</b> I'm New in This Space: Tell Me More About Al	<b>WORKSHOP:</b> How Are My Colleagues Innovating in AI?	WORKSHOP: What Do I Need To Know About AI in Education?
11:20 AM	BREAK		
11:30 AM	PANEL DISCUSSION: Collaborating with Industry		
12:30 PM	LUNCH TRAINEE POSTERS AI PLAYGROUND		
1:30 PM	PANEL DISCUSSION: What Are the Risks to Using AI in My Clinical Practice?	PANEL DISCUSSION: All and Planetary Health	
2:30 PM	WORKSHOP: Mastering Prompt Engineering: How Do I Get AI To Do What I Want It To Do?	WORKSHOP: Learning Health Systems & How Al Enables the Data to Practice Cycle	WORKSHOP: Critically Appraising AI and Teaching Critical Appraisal Skills
4:00 PM	CLOSING REMARKS AWARDS AI PLAYGROUND		
5:00 PM	END		

## **HOSTED BY**

The Office of Faculty Development Cumming School of Medicine University of Calgary

